

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 349 of 2009

Laxmi Bai & Ors. Vs. Basan Bai & Ors.

08/07/2015	Shri VK Sharma, Advocate for the appellants. Ms. Pushpa Dwivedi, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent No.3 Registry is directed to list this matter for further hearing after two weeks along with SA No. 372 of 2008. Sd/- (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge	

Inder