

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 349 of 2009

Laxmi Bai & Ors. **Versus** Basan Bai & Ors.

15/10/2015	Mr. V.K.Sharma, Advocate for the appellants. Ms. Shobha Kashyap, Deputy Govt. Advocate for the State/respondent No.3. None for respondent No.1 Basan Bai. Respondent No.2 has been deleted as per order dated 24-07-2015. List the matter for further hearing along with Second Appeal No.372/2008. Sd/- (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge	
Aadil		

