

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 372 of 2008

A Maharan Singh **Versus** A Dropati Bai and others

along with

SA No. 349 of 2009

Single Bench

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

03/02/2020	Mr. V.K. Sharma, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Rakesh Pandey, Counsel for the respondents. Ms. Anjali Singh Chouhan, Panel Lawyer for the State. This is an admitted appeal in which respondents are served and represented. Lower Courts' record is also available. List it for final hearing in the next week. SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Vishakha	