

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 372 of 2008

A Maharan Singh & Orthers **Versus** A Dropati Bai & Others

along with

SA/349/2009

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

13.02.2020	Mr. V.K. Sharma, Counsel for the appellants. Mr. Rakesh Pandey along with Mr. Rakesh Thakur, counsel for the respective respondents. List the matter for final hearing in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	