

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No.372 of 2008

Manharan Singh and others **Versus** Pyarelal (Dead) and others

Second Appeal No.349 of 2009

2/3/2020	Mr.V.K. Sharma, counsel for the appellants. Mr.Rakesh Pandey, counsel for the respondents. List these matters in the next week as Mr.Rakesh Thakur is unwell. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
B/-	

