

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**SA No. 372 of 2008**

A Maharan Singh **Versus** A Dropati Bai

SA/349/2009

SB

**Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal**

|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |
|------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|            |                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |
| 05.08.2020 | <p>Proceedings of this matter have been taken up through video conferencing.</p> <p>List the matter in the next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>Sd/-</b><br/><b>(Sanjay K. Agrawal)</b><br/>Judge</p> |
| Ankit      |                                                                                                                                                                                                                  |