

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No. 372 of 2008

A Maharan Singh **Versus** A Dropati Bai

alongwith

Second Appeal No. 349 of 2009

15/09/2020	Proceedings of the matter have been taken up through video conferencing. None for the appellant. Shri Rakesh Thakur, counsel for the respondents. Issue fixed date SPC to the appellant, making it returnable within three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

D/-	
-----	--