

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No.349 of 2009

Laxmi Bai & Ors. ***Versus*** Basan Bai & Anr.

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

07.01.2021	None present for the appellants even when the matter is called for hearing in the second round. Shri Rakesh Thakur, counsel for the respondents. The matter is adjourned for three weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Bini	