

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Second Appeal No.372 of 2008

Maharan Singh and others **Versus** Pyare Lal (Dead) Through Legal
Representatives and others

S.A.No.349/2009

SB

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal

Final	
21/06/2021	Proceedings of this matter have been taken-up through video conferencing. None present for the appellants in two rounds. Mr. Rakesh Thakur, counsel for the respondents. List in the next week. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge

Soma