

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

SA No. 349 of 2009

Deleted (Laxmi Bai) (died) **Versus** Basan Bai And Ors.

12.10.2023	Mr. Aman Tamrakar, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Seema Dixit, Panel Lawyer for the State. List along with SA No. 372/2008. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
k	