



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 372 of 2008

(a) MAHARAN SINGH **versus** PYARE LAL (DIED) Through Lrs. A
DROPATI BAI

SA/349/2009

Order on Board

09/01/2025	Mr. V.K.Sharma, Advocate for the Appellants. Mr. Satyendra Srivas, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rakesh Kumar Thakur, Advocate for the Respondents. Dr. Surendra Kumar Dewangan, Panel Lawyer for the State. Heard At the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondents, list the matter in the week after next.
Aks	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge