



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 372 of 2008

(a) MAHARAN SINGH **versus** PYARE LAL (DIED) Through Lrs. A
DROPATI BAI

SA No. 349 of 2009

Order Sheet

25/02/2025	Mr. V.K. Sharma, counsel for the appellants. Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, Panel lawyer; Mr. Rakesh Thakur, and Mr. Ashish Kumar, counsel for the respective respondents. Learned counsel for the appellants submit that he has filed the application for seeking formulation of additional substantial question of law. In view of the above, the Registry is directed to trace out the aforesaid application and thereafter, list the matters along with that application for order. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Ankit	