



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

SA No. 372 of 2009

AJAY PANDEY AND ORS **versus** REGISTRAR CG COOPERATIVE SO AND
ORS

WITH

SA-349-2009

Order Sheet

23/03/2026	Mr. VK Sharma, Advocate for the appellant Mr. Pranjal Shukla, Panel Lawyer, Ms. Anushka Tripathi and Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocates for the respective respondents. Since arguing counsel for the respondent, namely, Mr. Siddharth Pandey, Advocate is not present, the hearing of these appeals could not be done. Accordingly, list on 27.04.2026. sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	